FIA GT3 European Championship {.‘/ FIAGT3European

Championship

FREE PRACTICE 1 - CLASSIFICATION A Jarama
==
POS NO CL TEAM/DRIVERS CAR TIME ON LAPS GAP DIFF KPH
14 GT3 gaEinggﬁ?ABoE\g (%RA)  Michae! AMMERMUELLER (DEU) AUDIR8LMS 1:34255 S5 2 142.04
T i PRI R CORVETTE Z06R GT3 1:34303 9 23 0048 0048 146.97
325 ©T gD 5l SIS LAMBORGHINI GALLARDO L~ 1:34.521 14 22 0266 0218 146.63
45 o gigrlrELFé-S%g[?gH(é)E}“B%r!ZALg?iRI\CI;(I;RE-ROUX - AUDI R8 LMS 1:34.554 12 24 0299 0033 14658
61 gm MR T —— ASTON MARTIN DBRSQ 1:34.554 13 20 0209 0000 146.58
66 GT3 g@;ﬁ;ﬁ'ﬁﬁg&gﬂg‘ggl'é‘?eg!ERiNCHI - AUDI R8 LMS 1:38611 7 24 0356 0057 146.49
7 23 Gm lzjamgyEBDRé\liJVL?L?S':?FJasﬁhew — AUDI R8 LMS 1:34.633 10 25 0378 0022 146.46
8 76 GT3 EaEﬂEcEch(:)DFér?ﬁji%[zs?v\éﬁ%ﬂygggggggmgﬁg BMW Z4 1:34670 5 22 0415 0037 146.40
9 101 613 g;;';ﬂg”@v‘l’Tg?D“ggﬂygi';‘n DR CORVETTE Z06R GT3 1:34748 9 20 0493 0078 146.28
10 61 GT3 E;?Efgﬁﬁjﬁ%‘ggﬁ;&?;"hdamo —— PORSCHE 911 GT3 R 1:34.853 5 25 0598 0105 146.12
11 18 613 Ic?nli\g;LEE“riE(gHggrﬁuwAﬂm _— CORVETTE Z06R GT3 1:34.884 17 19 0629 0031 146.07
129 0T I&Sﬁfﬁqﬁ&ﬁ&ﬁ%ﬁmn I BMW ALPINA B6 GT3 1:34919 9 15 0664 0035 146.01
13 14 ©T3 ﬁfﬂgmﬂg&gm O — FORD GT 1:35180 9 22 0925 0261 14561
14 47 Gra STARERACING T —— CORVETTE Z06R GT3 1:35198 6 21 0943 0018 14559
15 98 GT3 E@%&S’&SCEEARC(’B“'E%TEAQ)?W — FORD MUSTANG MARC VDS 1:35.456 21 22 1201 0258 145.19
16 8¢ o JHADRAGNG T — FERRARI 430 SCUDERIA 1:35464 9 24 1209 0008 145.18
17 77 6m g;ﬁ%ﬂéﬁﬁﬁ% Fgﬁgﬁ#&iﬁggﬁg&?sp ORT BMW Z4 1:35538 19 19 1283 0074 14507
18 11 673 nt’ei;'t“s‘ggg“ﬂgé%ﬁ)sféﬂlgvmNELET - PORSCHE 911 GT3 R 1:35.693 22 24 1438 0155 144.83
1985 oy ShOCKEALEIN — AUDI R8 LMS 1:36.183 14 25 1928 0490 144.10
263 g HENSAR R — ASTON MARTIN DBRS9 1:36.244 11 20 1989 0061 144.00
57 gn JOMERERS T —— AUDI R8 LMS 1:36.300 13 26 2045 005 143.92
22 60 GT3 Eg?&ﬂgﬁ&ﬁgn"(ﬂﬂ'mﬂus PALTTALA (N PORSCHE 911 GT3 R 1:36.303 11 23 2048 0003 143.92
25 66 o SRANREM S —— FERRARI 430 SCUDERIA 1:36.517 4 22 2262 0214 14360
24 40 arg. GOLLAWAY GOMP '(ENT[')L'?N'}‘EMUS RITSKES (L) CORVETTE Z06R GT3 1:36.657 16 16 2402 0140 143.39
25 22 GT3 HS:::S%SA%TCES(S;W&« R AUDI R8 LMS 1:37401 9 26 2846 0444 142.73
26 12 GT3 mgg;&%m%zﬂﬁsﬁp“gaPEL _— PORSCHE 911 GT3 R 1:37.428 25 26 3473 0327 14225
27 32 GT3 g;—::g;;fgg&fw —— AUDI R8 LMS 1:41.208 17 25 7043 3870 136.82
CARS 4, 11, 18 - TIMING TRANSPONDER NOT WORKING Jarama
Weather / Track : Sunny / Dry Circuit Length = 3.850 km
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters. Start: 09:15  End: 10:14
Race Director : Stewards : Timekeeper :
www.tsl-timing.com Printed - 10.52 Saturday, 19 June 2010
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